Body Name

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Broads Authority

Purchase Order No. Title of agreement

E11383
E11384
E11446
E11455
80566
E11475
E11485
E11489
E11495
E11515
80594
80610
E11577
E11583
E11594
E11599

MO advice for 2022/23

HRA work Local Plan

Annual NSPF contribution

WMM Beccles Festival Marketing Consultancy
White HVO 6000L

Heritage Skills Project Officer Aug21 to Apr22
Contribution towards marketing activity for 2022/23
MS 365 Licencing (27 Feb 2022 - 28 Feb 2023)
Internal Audit recharge 2022/23 EIAS

Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage

8 x 1000 Ltr IBC of White HVO

Deck Boards, beams and sleepers

Contribution to EXPERIENCE match funding for 2022
NPP LLP subscription for 2022/23

Diesel for Spirit of Breydon

Costs for performance of Booming Voices at Beccles on 11/12th June 2022. Marquees,
Dome Tent, Site Management, Generator, Transport and Labour.

Department/Category
Central Support Service
Forward Planning & C

Service Category
Legal
D

s

Forward Planning & C
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Recreation Management & Transport
Central Support Service

Central Support Service

Promoting Understanding

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Recreation Management & Transport
Promoting Understanding

Central Support Service

Navigation

Conservation of Cultutal Heritage

Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects
Communications

[lag

Finance & Insurance
Communications
Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
Communications

Finance & Insurance

Ranger Services

Strategy & Projects

Goods/Services Provided

MO advice for 2022/23

HRA work Local Plan

Annual NSPF contribution

WMM Beccles Festival Marketing Consultancy
White HVO 6000L

Heritage Skills Project Officer Aug21 to Apr22
Contribution towards marketing activity for 2022/23
MS 365 Licencing (27 Feb 2022 - 28 Feb 2023)
Internal Audit recharge 2022/23 EIAS

Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage

8 x 1000 Ltr IBC of White HVO

Deck Boards, beams and sleepers

Contribution to EXPERIENCE match funding for 2022
NPP LLP subscription for 2022/23

Diesel for Spirit of Breydon

Supplier Name

Wilkin Chapman LLP

Lepus Consulting

Norwich City Council

Jo Leverett

Crown Oils

ity College Norwich

Visit the Broads/Broads Tourism
Phoenix Software Ltd

South Norfolk District Council
Ronaldos

Crown Oil Ltd

Kacey Recycled Plastic

Norfolk County Council
National Parks Partnerships LLP
Goodchild Marine

Costs for performance of Booming Voices at Beccles on 11/12th June 2022. Marquees, Don Eastern Angles

Amount
10000.00
15394.50

5000.00
5000.00
12852.00
35672.58
6300.00
5910.56
14689.00
5000.00
17628.00
23892.11
29037.60
10000.00
5000.00

12739.72

Start date

01/04/2022
01/04/2022
27/04/2022
28/04/2022
04/05/2022
06/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
13/05/2022
24/05/2022
01/06/2022
15/06/2022
17/06/2022
17/06/2022
22/06/2022

27/06/2022

End date

Review date SME?  VCSE?



