Body Name	Purchase Order No.	Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date End date	Review date SME?	VCSE?
Broads Authority	E11383	MO advice for 2022/23	Central Support Service	Legal	MO advice for 2022/23	Wilkin Chapman LLP	10000.00	01/04/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11384	HRA work Local Plan	Forward Planning & Communities	Development Management	HRA work Local Plan	Lepus Consulting	15394.50	01/04/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11446	Annual NSPF contribution	Forward Planning & Communities	Development Management	Annual NSPF contribution	Norwich City Council	5000.00	27/04/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11455	WMM Beccles Festival Marketing Consultancy	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	WMM Beccles Festival Marketing Consultancy	Jo Leverett	5000.00	28/04/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	80566	White HVO 6000L	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	White HVO 6000L	Crown Oils	12852.00	04/05/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11475	Heritage Skills Project Officer Aug21 to Apr22	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Heritage Skills Project Officer Aug21 to Apr22	City College Norwich	35672.58	06/05/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11485	Contribution towards marketing activity for 2022/23	Recreation Management & Transport	Communications	Contribution towards marketing activity for 2022/23	Visit the Broads/Broads Tourism	6300.00	11/05/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11489	MS 365 Licencing (27 Feb 2022 - 28 Feb 2023)	Central Support Service	ICT	MS 365 Licencing (27 Feb 2022 - 28 Feb 2023)	Phoenix Software Ltd	5910.56	11/05/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11495	Internal Audit recharge 2022/23 EIAS	Central Support Service	Finance & Insurance	Internal Audit recharge 2022/23 EIAS	South Norfolk District Council	14689.00	13/05/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11515	Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage	Ronaldos	5000.00	24/05/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	80594	8 x 1000 Ltr IBC of White HVO	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	8 x 1000 Ltr IBC of White HVO	Crown Oil Ltd	17628.00	01/06/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	80610	Deck Boards, beams and sleepers	Recreation Management & Transport	Construction & Maintenance	Deck Boards, beams and sleepers	Kacey Recycled Plastic	23892.11	15/06/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11577	Contribution to EXPERIENCE match funding for 2022	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Contribution to EXPERIENCE match funding for 2022	Norfolk County Council	29037.60	17/06/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11583	NPP LLP subscription for 2022/23	Central Support Service	Finance & Insurance	NPP LLP subscription for 2022/23	National Parks Partnerships LLP	10000.00	17/06/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11594	Diesel for Spirit of Breydon	Navigation	Ranger Services	Diesel for Spirit of Breydon	Goodchild Marine	5000.00	22/06/2022	N/A	
	E11599	Costs for performance of Booming Voices at Beccles on 11/12th June 2022. Marquees,								
Broads Authority		Dome Tent, Site Management, Generator, Transport and Labour.	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Costs for performance of Booming Voices at Beccles on 11/12th June 2022. Marquees, Do	rr Eastern Angles	12739.72	27/06/2022	N/A	